
NPC IDAHO CUP NATURAL 
October 13, 2024 

SCORE SHEETS

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

#1. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 1 Tony Ruggiero 1 1 1 1 1 3

#2. Men's Bodybuilding - Junior (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 2 Branden Harris 1 1 1 1 1 3

#3. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 4 Jaden Lindquist 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 3 Tyler Applegate 2 2 2 2 2 6

#4. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 1 Tony Ruggiero 1 1 1 1 1 3

#5. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 2 Branden Harris 1 1 1 1 1 3

#6. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 4 Jaden Lindquist 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 3 Tyler Applegate 2 2 2 2 2 6

#7. Men's Classic Physique - Junior (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 5 Jackson Greene 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#8. Men's Classic Physique - True Novice (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 9 Tyrone Treadwell 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 2 Branden Harris 3 2 2 3 2 7
3 7 Aaron Potoshnik 2 3 3 2 3 8
4 6 Brayden Pieper 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 8 Erik Sanchez 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#9. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 9 Tyrone Treadwell 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 4 Jaden Lindquist 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 7 Aaron Potoshnik 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#10. Men's Classic Physique - Open A (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 10 Jayden Chase 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 13 Richard Maze 2 2 2 3 3 7
3 11 Tayton Duby 3 3 3 2 2 8
4 8 Erik Sanchez 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#11. Men's Classic Physique - Open B (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 9 Tyrone Treadwell 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 4 Jaden Lindquist 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 12 Bobby Hewey 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 5 Jackson Greene 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#12. Men's Physique - Masters 60+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 14 Greg Marsh 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#13. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 15 Joseph Crespi 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#14. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 16 Aaron Valdez 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 15 Joseph Crespi 2 2 2 2 2 6
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#15. Men's Physique - Junior (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 19 Davis Rudkin 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 17 Jose Lemus 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#16. Men's Physique - Novice (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 18 Henry Hill 2 2 1 1 1 4
2 16 Aaron Valdez 1 1 2 2 2 5
3 7 Aaron Potoshnik 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#17. Men's Physique - Open (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 12 Bobby Hewey 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 19 Davis Rudkin 3 2 2 4 2 7
3 18 Henry Hill 4 4 3 2 3 10
4 16 Aaron Valdez 2 3 4 3 4 11
5 14 Greg Marsh 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 15 Joseph Crespi 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 17 Jose Lemus 7 7 7 7 7 21

 
#18. Women's Physique - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 20 Trish Fujihara 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#19. Women's Figure - Masters 50+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 21 Brenda Winn 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#20. Women's Figure - True Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 22 Jordyn Beckham 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 23 Ashley Chase 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#21. Women's Figure - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 23 Ashley Chase 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#22. Women's Figure - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 20 Trish Fujihara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 22 Jordyn Beckham 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 21 Brenda Winn 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 23 Ashley Chase 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#23. Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 24 Priscilla Valero 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#24. Women's Wellness - True Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 25 Marianna Lopez 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#25. Women's Wellness - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 24 Priscilla Valero 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#26. Women's Wellness - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 26 Hannah Byrd 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 25 Marianna Lopez 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 24 Priscilla Valero 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#27. Women's Bikini - Masters 60+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 27 Christine Bennett 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#28. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 29 Krysta Scott 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#29. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 29 Krysta Scott 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#30. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 30 Casey Young 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 29 Krysta Scott 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#31. Women's Bikini - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 31 Kadence Evans 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#32. Women's Bikini - True Novice (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 32 Analisa Johansen 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 31 Kadence Evans 3 2 2 2 2 6
3 26 Hannah Byrd 2 3 3 3 3 9
4 33 Zoe Thiros 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 30 Casey Young 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 27 Christine Bennett 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
#33. Women's Bikini - Novice A (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 36 Jana Rose 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 38 Jaleena Jacobs 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 34 Cassidy Mccarthy 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 30 Casey Young 5 4 5 4 4 13
5 28 Donna Fenton 4 5 4 5 5 14

 
#34. Women's Bikini - Novice B (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 35 Brooke Nagle 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 32 Analisa Johansen 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 31 Kadence Evans 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 33 Zoe Thiros 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 27 Christine Bennett 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#35. Women's Bikini - Hero (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 37 Natalie Young 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#36. Women's Bikini - Open A (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 37 Natalie Young 1 1 1 2 2 4
2 36 Jana Rose 2 2 2 1 1 5
3 38 Jaleena Jacobs 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 26 Hannah Byrd 4 4 4 4 5 12
5 34 Cassidy Mccarthy 5 5 5 5 4 15
6 28 Donna Fenton 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
#37. Women's Bikini - Open B (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 35 Brooke Nagle 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 32 Analisa Johansen 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 31 Kadence Evans 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 33 Zoe Thiros 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 29 Krysta Scott 5 5 5 5 5 15
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